GE  Data Sheet
 March 18, 2021 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved.
EVW010A0B Series (Eighth-Brick) DC-DC Power Modules
36–75Vdc Input; 12.0Vdc Output; 10A Output Current
 Features
▪ Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2011/65/EU and
amended Directive (EU) 2015/863. (Z versions)
▪ Compliant to REACH Directive (EC) No 1907/2006

information.
March 18, 2021 ©2012 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1_4
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product Codes Input Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off Logic
Connector
Type
Comcodes
EVW010A0B41Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 10A Negative Through hole CC109143203
EVW010A0B64Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 10A Positive Through hole CC109156015
EVW010A0B641Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 10A Negative Through hole CC109158473
EVW010A0B41-HZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 10A Negative Through hole CC109152781
EVW010A0B41-SZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 12V 10A Negative Surface mount CC109153516
Table 2.  Device Options and Coding Scheme
 Characteristic Character and Position Definition
R
at
in
gs
Form Factor E            E = Eighth Brick
Family Designator  V
Input Voltage   W          W = Wide Input Voltage Range, 36V -75V
Output Current    010A0         010A0 = 010.0 Amps Rated Output Current
Output Voltage     B        B = 12.0 Vout Nominal
O
p
ti
o
n
s
Pin Length
            Omit =  No Pin Trim
     6       6 = Pin Length: 3.68 mm ± 0.25mm , (0.145 in. ± 0.010 in.)
     8       8 = Pin Length: 2.79 mm ± 0.25mm , (0.110 in. ± 0.010 in.)
Action following              Omit = Latching Mode
Protective Shutdown       4      4 = Auto-restart following shutdown (Overcurrent/Overvoltage)
On/Off logic
            Omit = Positive Logic
       1     1 = Negative Logic
         -
Customer Specific          XY   XY = Customer Specific Modified Code, Omit for Standard Code
Mechanical Features
            Omit = Standard open Frame Module
          H  H = Heat plate (not available with –S option)
          S  S = Surface mount connections
RoHS
            Omit = RoHS 5/6, Lead Based Solder Used
           Z Z = RoHS 6/6 Compliant, Lead free
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ABB:
  EVW010A0B41Z  EVW010A0B41-SZ  EVW010A0B641Z  EVW010A0B64Z  EVW010A0B641-HZ  EVW010A0B41-HZ